CITY OF ISLE OF PALMS

PERIODIC REPORT OF PERMITS ISSUED {GROUPED BY REPORT)
DATE RANGE: SEPTEMBER 1 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2015

CODE PERMITS VALUE

Foundation Resident/Commercial BF 1
New Single Family Residence BM 1
New Condominium NC 0
New Pool BP 6
New Commercial BC 0
Commercial Completions cc 0
Residential Completions RC 0
Residential Alterations RA 8
Commercial Alterations CA 0
Building Repairs BR 28
Elevate Structure ES 0
Residential Additions BA 1
Commercial Additions AC 0
Accessory Structure AS 2
Residential Garage BG 0
Beach Walkover BW 0
Building Demolitions BD 2
House Moving BH 0
Temp Bldg (Res or Commercial} BT 0
Electrical Permit EL 5
Plumbing Permit PL 9
Mechanical Permit ME 9
Plan Reviews & Fees 15
Zoning Reviews & Fees 12
Building Inspections 125
Complimentary Property Files for Home Sales 2

Certificates of Occupancy
Total for Business Licenses
Total for Permits & Zoning
Total for Plan Reviews
Total for Rental Licenses
GRAND TOTAL:

PREPARED BY CATHY KENNEDY ON OCTOBER 1, 2015

$92,000.00
$1,800,000.00

$354,710.00

$311,990.00
$522,414.61
$75,398.18

$4,075.00

$22,900.00

$38,400.00
$89,778.00
$146,768.00

$1,234,044.18
$2,380,108.18

$5,838,541.97
$1,234,044.18

$7,072,586.15

DUE

$438.00
$4,270.00

$1,747.00

51,656.00
$3,140.00
$374.00

$65.00

$100.00

$170.00
$520.00
$334.00

$2,510.50
$290.00

$24,099.80
$13,104.00

$2,510.50
$52,250.34
$91,964.64
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