	PERIODIC REPOR	T OF PERMIT	S ISSUED (	GROUPED BY REPORT	)	
	DATE RANGE: SEPTEMBER 1 TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2015					
		CODE	PERMITS	VALUE	DUE	UNIT
Foundation Resident/Commercial		BF	1	\$92,000.00	\$438.00	
New Single Family Residence		BM	1	(1)	\$4,270.00	
New Condominium		NC	0		7 ,,2.0.00	
New Pool		ВР	6	\$354,710.00	\$1,747.00	
New Commercial		ВС	0		i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
Commercial Comple	tions	CC	0		4.4	
Residential Completions		RC	0			
Residential Alterations		RA	8	\$311,990.00	\$1,656.00	
Commercial Alterations		CA	0			
Building Repairs		BR	28	\$522,414.61	\$3,140.00	2
Elevate Structure		ES	0		,,,,	_
Residential Additions	S	ВА	1	\$75,398.18	\$374.00	
Commercial Addition	ns	AC	0			
Accessory Structure		AS	2	\$4,075.00	\$65.00	
Residential Garage		BG	0			
Beach Walkover		BW	0			-
<b>Building Demolitions</b>		BD	2	\$22,900.00	\$100.00	
House Moving		ВН	0			
Temp Bldg (Res or Co	ommercial)	вт	0			i i
Electrical Permit		EL	5	\$38,400.00	\$170.00	
Plumbing Permit		PL	9	\$89,778.00	\$520.00	
Mechanical Permit		ME	9	\$146,768.00	\$334.00	
Plan Reviews & Fees			15	\$1,234,044.18	\$2,510.50	1!
Zoning Reviews & Fe	es		12	\$2,380,108.18	\$290.00	1
Building Inspections			125	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	7	12
Complimentary Property Files for Home		Sales	2			
Certificates of Occup	ancy					3
Total for Business Lic					\$24,099.80	
Total for Permits & Zoning				\$5,838,541.97	\$13,104.00	
Total for Plan Reviews				\$1,234,044.18	\$2,510.50	
Total for Rental Licenses				, _, ,,_ ,,	\$52,250.34	
GRAND TOTAL:		-		\$7,072,586.15	\$91,964.64	
			·			